
Sri Ramkrishna Sarada Vidya Mahapitha 
Kamarpukur: Hooghly 

Academic Calendar for the year 2023-24 (From August, 2023 to July, 2024) 

Month Week 
Dates in the 

Week 
Number of Holidays (including Sunday) 

Number of 
no class 

days 

Number of days available for 
holding Admission Work, Classes, 
Class Tests, Internal Assessment, 

Examination, Observation etc. 

Remarks 

August, '23 1st Aug. (1-6) 1day: Sunday-06.08.23 1 Day 5 Days   

August, '23 2nd Aug. (7-13) 1 day: Sunday-13.08.23 1 Day 6 Days   

August, '23 3rd Aug. (14-20) 
2 days: Independence Day- 15.08.23, 

Sunday-20.08.23 
2 Days 5 Days   

August, '23 4th Aug. (21-27) 1 day: Sunday- 27.08.23 1 Day 6 Days   

Aug.-Sept. '23 5th Aug.28-Sept.-03 
2 days: Rakhi Bandhan- 30.08.23, Sunday-

03.09.23 
2 Days 5 Days   

Sept. '23 6th Sept. (4-10) 
2 days: Janmastami- 06.09.23, Sunday- 

10.09.23 
2 Days 5 days   

Sept. '23 7th Sept. (11-17) 1 day: Sunday-17.09.23 1 Day 6 Days   

Sept. '23 8th Sept. (18-24) 1 day:Sunday-24.09.23 1 Day 6 Days   

Sep.-Oct. '23 9th Sept.25 -Oct. 01 
2 days: Fateha-dwaz-daham-28.09.23, 

Sunday-01.10.23  
2 Days 5 Days   

Oct.  '23 10th Oct. (2-8) 
2 days: Gandhiji's Birth day- 02.10.23 

Sunday- 08.10.23 
2 Days 5 Days   

Oct.  '23 11th Oct. (9-15) 
2 days: Mahalaya-14.10.23 & Sunday-

15.10.23 
5 Days 2 Days   

Oct.  '23 12th Oct. (16-22) 5 days: Puja holiday starts from 18.10.23 2 Days 5 Days   

Oct.  '23 13th Oct. (23-29) 
7 days: Puja holiday ends -28.10.23 Sunday-

29.10.23 
7 Days Nil   

Oct.-Nov. '23 14th Oct.30-Nov.05 1 day: Sunday-05.11.23 1 Day 6 Days   

Nov. '23 15th Nov. (6-12) 
2 days: 11.11.23- Principal's discretion & 

Sunday-12.11.23 
2 Days 5 Days   

Nov. '23 16th  Nov. (13-19) 
7 days:  Kali Puja & Birth Day of Birsha 

Munda- 13.11.23 & 14.11.23, Bhatridwitya 
& day after Bhatridwitya- 16.11.23 & 

7 Days Nil   



17.11.23, 18.11.23-Principal's discretion & 
Sunday-19.11.23 

Nov. '23 17th Nov. (20-26) 
3 days: Chhat Puja- 20.11.23, Jagadhatri 

Puja- 21.11.23 & Sunday- 26.11.23 
3 Days 4 Days   

Nov.-Dec. '23 18th Nov.27-Dec.03 
2 days: Birth day of Guru Nanak- 27.11.23 & 

Sunday- 03.12.23 
2 Days 5 Days   

Dec. '23 19th Dec. (4-10) 1 day: Sunday-10.12.23 1 Day 6 Days 

4.12.23- Tentative date of Internal 
Assessment of Sem-V (H), 

5.12.23- Tentative date of Internal 
Assessment of Sem-III (H), 
Tentative date of Internal 

Assessment of Sem-I (H & G)- 
7.12.23 & 8.12.23 

Dec. '23 20th Dec. (11-17) 1 day:  Sunday-17.12.23 1 Day 6 Days 
14.12.23 & 15.12.23- Tentative 
dates of Internal Assessment of 

Sem-V (Gen/GE) 

Dec. '23 21st Dec. (18-24) 1 day: Sunday-24.12.23 1 Day 6 Days 
20.12.23 & 21.12.23- Tentative 
Dates of Internal Assessment of 

Sem-III(Gen/GE) 

Dec. '23 22nd Dec. (25-31) 
2 days: Christmas Day- 25.12.23 & Sunday-

31.12.23 
2 Days 5 Days   

Jan. '24 23rd Jan. (01-07) 
2 days: New Year's Day- 01.01.24 & Sunday-

07.01.23 
1 Day 6 Days   

Jan. '24 24th Jan. (08-14) 
2 days: Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda- 

12.01.24 & Sunday-14.01.24 
2 Days 5 Days   

Jan. '24 25th Jan. (15-21) 1 day:  Sunday-21.01.24 1 Day 6 Days   

Jan. '24 26th Jan. (22-28) 
3 days: Netaji's Birth Day-23.01.24, Republic 

Day-26.01.24 & Sunday-28.01.24 
3 Days 4 Days   

Jan.-Feb. '24 27th Jan.29-Feb.04 1 day: Sunday-04.02.24 1 Day 6 Days   

Feb. '24 28th Feb. (5-11) 1 day: Sunday-11.02.24 1 Day 6 Days   

Feb. '24 29th Feb. (12-18) 

3 days: Birth Day of Thakur Panchanan 
Barma & Day before Saraswati Puja- 

14.02.24, Sree Panchami (Saraswati Puja)- 
15.02.24 & Sunday-18.02.24 

3 Days 4 Days   

Feb. '24 30th Feb. (19-25) 1 day: Sunday-25.02.24 1 Day 6 Days   

Feb.-Mar. '24 31st Feb.26-Mar.03 1 day: Sunday-03.03.24 1 Day 6 Days   



Mar. '24 32nd Mar. (04-10) 
2 days: Shiva Ratri- 08.03.24 & Sunday- 

10.03.24 
2 Days 5 Days   

Mar. '24 33rd Mar. (11-17) 1 day:  Sunday-17.03.24 1 Day 6 Days   

Mar. '24 34th Mar. (18-24) 1 day: Sunday-24.03.24 1 Day 6 Days   

Mar. '24 35th Mar. (25-31) 
4 days: Dol Yatra- 25.03.24 to 26.03.24, 

Good Friday- 29.03.24 & Sunday- 31.03.24  
4 Days 3 Days   

April. '24 36th April (1-7) 1 day:  Sunday-07.04.24 1 Day 6 Days   

April '24 37th April (8-14) 
2 days: Id-Ul-Fitar-10.04.24, Birth Day of 

B.R. Ambedkar, Bengali New Year's Day & 
Sunday-14.04.24 

2 Days 5 Days   

April '24 38th April (15-21) 1 day:  Sunday-21.04.24 1 Day 6 Days 

15.04.24-Tentative date of 
Internal Assessment of Sem-VI 

(Hons.), 17.04.24-Tentative date 
of Internal Assessement of Sem-

IV(Hons) 

April '24 39th April (22-28) 1 day: Sunday-28.04.24 1 Day 6 Days 

22.04.24-Tentative date of 
Internal Assessment of Sem-VI 
(GEN/GE.), 24.04.24-Tentative 
date of Internal Assessement of 

Sem-IV(GEN/GE) 

Apri-May '24 40th April 29-May 05 
2 days: May Day- 01.05.24 & Sunday-

05.05.24  
2 Days 5 Days 

30.04.24-Tentative date of 
Internal Assessment of Sem-II 

(Hons.), 03.05.24-Tentative date 
of Internal Assessement of Sem-

II(GEN/GE) 

May '24 41st May (6-12) 
2 days: Rabindra Jayanti- 09.05.24 & 

Sunday-12.05.24 
2 Days 5 Days   

May '24 42nd May (13-19) 1 day: Sunday-13.05.24 1 Day 6 Days   

May '24 43rd May (20-26) 
2 days: Buddha Purnima- 23.05.24 & 

Sunday-26.05.24 
2 Days 5 Days 

Tentative dates of Final 
Examination of Sem-4 & 6- 

20.05.24- 15.06.24 

May-June '24 44th May 27-June 02 1 day: Sunday-02.06.24 1 Day 6 Days 
Tentative dates of Final 

Examination of Sem-4 & 6- 
20.05.24- 15.06.24 

June '24 45th June (3-9) 1 day: Sunday-09.06.24 1 Day 6 Days 
Tentative dates of Final 

Examination of Sem-4 & 6- 
20.05.24- 15.06.24 



June '24 46th June (10-16) 1 day: Sunday-16.06.24 1 Day 6 Days 
Tentative dates of Final 

Examination of Sem-4 & 6- 
20.05.24- 15.06.24 

June '24 47th June (17-23) 
2 days: Id-Ud-Zoha- 17.06.24 & Sunday-

23.06.24 
2 Days 5 Days   

June '24 48th June (24-30) 1 day: Sunday-30.06.24 1 Day 6 Days   

July '24 49th July(01-07) 1 day: Sunday- 07.07.24 1 Day 6 Days   

July '24 50th  July (08-14) 1 day: Sunday- 14.07.24 1 Day 6 Days   

July '24 51st July (15-21) 1 day: Sunday- 21.07.24 1 Day 6 Days   

July '24 52nd  July (22-28) 1 day: Sunday- 28.07.24 1 Day 6 Days   

July '24 53rd July (29-31) 3 days Nil 3 Days   

Number of Days available for holding admission work, classes, internal examination and Final Examination- 267  
  

Tentative Schedules of Some College Programmes:- 
Freshers' Welcome- November 

Annual Social Programme- December 

Annual Sports- December/January 

Parent-Teachers' meetings- November and May (Twice a year) 

Plantation Day observe by the Green Club of the College- October 

National Youth Week - January 

 Days Observe by NSS , NCC & Institution 

Birth Anniversary of Sarada Ma- 3rd January 

National Youth Day- 12th January 

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose's Birthday- 23rd January 

Republic Day- 26th January  

Martyr Day- 30th January 

Black Day Observation- 14th February 

College Foundation Day -- 15th February 

International Women Day- 8th March 



Birth Anniversary of Sri Ramkrishna Paramhansa Dev- 12th March 

World Water Day- 22nd March 

World Health Day- 7th April 

Anti-Terrorism Day- 21st May 

World No Tobacco Day- 31st May 

World Environment Day- 5th June 

Yoga  Day- 21st June 

World Population Day- 11th July 

Independence Day- 15th August 

Sadbavana Day- 20th August 

International Literacy Day- 8th September 

International Peace Day- 15th September 

NSS Day- 24th September 

National Blood Donation Day- 1st October 

Communal Harmony Day- 2nd October 

National Integration Day- 19th November 

NCC Day - 24th November 

World AIDS Day- 1st December 

World Human Rights Day-10thDecember 

 


